Fellowes, DBA ESI Ergonomic Solutions
GSA V36 End User Pricing
GSA Contract#GS-28F-0028Y MOD120
Monitor Arms - Evolve and Edge
Desk Clamp (DC), Grommet Mount (GM)
Extension Arms: Short Stem (ST), Single Fixed (F), Two Fixed (FF), Single Motion (M), Slider (S)
Finishs: Black (BLK), White (WHT), Silver (SLV)
EVOLVE-STUBBY-_ _ _ Evolve Series Single Monitor Arm w/DC & GM, Single Stem Arm, Black, White or Silver Finish $302 $102.44 $86.07 $80.33

*Promo first tier discount 70%*
$171 $51.30 $48.74 $45.49
Part Number Keyboard Solutions V36 List
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $555 $188.26 $158.18 $147.63
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Articulating Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $519 $176.04 $147.92 $138.05
SOLUTION 1 AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $379 $128.56 $108.02 $100.81
SOLUTION 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $379 $128.56 $108.02 $100.81
SOLUTION 2 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003-25 Rectangular Platform $490 $166.21 $139.65 $130.34
SOLUTION 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $490 $166.21 $139.65 $130.34
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $549 $186.22 $156.47 $146.03
SOLUTION 6 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003-27 Rectangular Platform $520 $176.38 $148.20 $138.32
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $520 $176.38 $148.20 $138.32
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $575 $195.04 $163.88 $152.95
Part Number Keyboard Platforms V36 List
$1-$25,000:
66.08% off
$25,001-
$250,000:
71.5% off
$250,001-
$940,000:
73.4% off
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Keyboard Platform $183 $62.07 $52.16 $48.68
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Keyboard Platform $193 $65.47 $55.01 $51.34
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform $183 $62.07 $52.16 $48.68
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Keyboard Platform $193 $65.47 $55.01 $51.34
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Keyboard Platform $242 $82.09 $68.97 $64.37
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Keyboard Platform $248 $84.12 $70.68 $65.97
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray. Not Compatible with Articulating Arms. $220 $74.62 $62.70 $58.52
Part Number Articulating Arms V36 List